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Events / Holidays

August '16 September '16 October '16

8/22/16
8/23/16
8/24/16
8/25/16
8/29/16
9/2/16
9/5/16
9/19/16
10/11/16
10/17/16
10/19/16
10/27/16
10/28/16
11/23/16
11/24/16
11/25/16
11/28/16
12/5/16
12/16/16
1/2/17
1/16/17
1/24/17
1/25/17
1/26/17
1/31/17
2/20/17
3/9/17
3/13/17
3/16/17
3/22/17
3/23/17
4/13/17
4/14/17
4/17/17
4/25/17
5/2/17
5/29/17
6/7/17
6/8/17
6/9/17
6/12/17
6/13/17

Teacher Workday

Teacher Workday

Teacher Workday

Teacher Workday

First Day of School

No School

Student/Staff Holiday

2 HR Early Release (Staff Development)
End of 1st Six Weeks

2 HR Early Release (Staff Development)
Release of Report Cards

2 HR Early Release/(P/T Conf. 2-6)
P/T Conf. 9-12; Teacher Workday 12-3
Thanksgiving Break

Thanksgiving Break

Thanksgiving Break

End of 2nd Six Weeks

Release of Report Cards

Last Full Day before Christmas Break
Return from Christmas Break

Make-Up Day

End of 1st Semester/End of 3rd Six Weeks
Teacher Workday

Start of 2nd Semester

Release of Report Cards

Make-Up Day

End of 4th Six Weeks

Make-Up Day

Release of Report Cards

NHS P/T Conferences 4-7

NHS P/T Conferences 4-7

2 HR Early Release

Easter Break

Easter Break

End of 5th Six Weeks

Release of Report Cards
Student/Staff Holiday

Last Day of School (4HR Early Release)
Make-Up Day

Make-Up Day

Make-Up Day

Make-Up Day
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